
$1,000,000+ AWARDS REVIEWED 

 DECEMBER 2014

AGENCY VENDOR
 AMOUNT OF 

AWARD 
DESCRIPTION P&C FILE #

DATE 

RECEIVED

DATE 

REVIEWED

DATE 

RETURNED

DHHS Walgreen Co.  $ 15,000,000.00 AIDS Drug Assistance Program (ADAP) 201401187 11/26/14 12/02/14 12/03/14

DPI Bingham & Ervin Inc. d/b/a Moore & 

Johnson Agency

 $   2,500,000.00 Liability Insurance 201401487 12/02/14 12/03/14 12/03/14

P&C Bobby Murray Chevrolet, Inc.  $   1,508,833.00 State Term Contract for 2015 Model Year Law Enforcement Vehicles 201401307 12/03/14 12/04/14 12/08/14

P&C Capital Ford of Wilmington, LLC  $         47,510.00 State Term Contract for 2015 Model Year Law Enforcement Vehicles 201401307 12/03/14 02/04/14 12/08/14

P&C Capital Ford, Inc. (Raleigh)  $         54,443.00 State Term Contract for 2015 Model Year Law Enforcement Vehicles 201401307 12/03/14 12/05/14 12/08/14

P&C Horace G. Ilderton, LLC  $   2,952,655.00 State Term Contract for 2015 Model Year Law Enforcement Vehicles 201401307 12/03/14 12/05/14 12/08/14

DHHS Mercer Health & Benefits, LLC  $   1,503,000.00 Amendment #1 to Actuarial & Analytical Services Contract # 201400811                                                                                    

Revised Total Amount of Contract = $11,503,000.00         

201400811 12/05/14 12/08/14 12/08/14

DHHS Abbott Laboratories, Inc.  $   1,950,000.00 Agency Specific Contract for Rx Infant Nutritional Special & Metabolic Formula 201401300 12/04/14 12/08/14 12/08/14

DPI ACT, Inc.  $   7,831,860.00 ACT Testing 201401495 12/03/14 12/11/14 12/11/14

DOT Anderson Hydra Platforms, Inc.  $   1,494,700.00 Underbridge Access Platforms 201401426 12/10/14 12/11/14 12/11/14

NCITS Center for 

Geographic 

Information and 

Analysis

Multiple Vendors - SEE DESCRIPTION  $   2,704,561.00 Southern Piedmont and Mountains Orthoimagery 2015 Project:                             

Atlas Geographical Data = $643,110.00                                                                                

Sanborn Map Company = $570,613.00                                                                                     

Spatial Data Consultants = $566,820.00                                                                                  

Surex Corporation= $451,899.00                                                         

201401506 12/10/14 12/11/14 12/12/14

NC Community College 

System

CAE Healthcare, Inc.  $   3,000,000.00 METI Brand Training Stimulators 201401533 12/12/14 12/15/14 12/15/14

P&C Asheville Ford, LLC (dba Asheville Ford 

Lincoln)

 $         47,950.00 State Term Contract for 2015 Model Year Trucks, Vans and Utility Vehicles 201401306 12/15/14 12/17/14 12/18/14

P&C Bobby Murray Chevrolet, Inc.  $   1,299,160.00 State Term Contract for 2015 Model Year Trucks, Vans and Utility Vehicles 201401306 12/15/14 12/17/14 12/18/14

P&C Butler Chrysler Dodge Jeep, Inc.  $       401,900.00 State Term Contract for 2015 Model Year Trucks, Vans and Utility Vehicles 201401306 12/15/14 12/17/14 12/18/14

P&C Capital Ford, Inc. (Raleigh)  $   6,228,493.00 State Term Contract for 2015 Model Year Trucks, Vans and Utility Vehicles 201401306 12/15/14 12/17/14 12/18/14

P&C Capital Ford of Wilmington, LLC  $   3,807,283.00 State Term Contract for 2015 Model Year Trucks, Vans and Utility Vehicles 201401306 12/15/14 12/17/14 12/18/14

P&C Charlotte Truck Center, Inc.  $       121,864.00 State Term Contract for 2015 Model Year Trucks, Vans and Utility Vehicles 201401306 12/15/14 12/17/14 12/18/14

P&C Horace G. Ilderton, LLC  $   2,896,536.00 State Term Contract for 2015 Model Year Trucks, Vans and Utility Vehicles 201401306 12/15/14 12/17/14 12/18/14

P&C Piedmont Truck Center, Inc.  $   8,259,248.00 State Term Contract for 2015 Model Year Trucks, Vans and Utility Vehicles 201401306 12/15/14 12/17/14 12/18/14

P&C Sir Walter Chevrolet Company  $   5,317,428.00 State Term Contract for 2015 Model Year Trucks, Vans and Utility Vehicles 201401306 12/15/14 12/17/14 12/18/14

DENR Multiple Vendors - SEE DESCRIPTION  $   1,123,272.42 Stream and Wetland Mitigation Bank Credits:                                                              

AFFP, LLC = $332,500.00                                                                                                                           

EBX-Neuse I, LLC = $17,000.00                                                                                     

LCFUMB, LLC = $168,762.00                                                                                                                            

Restoration Systems, LLC = $37,600.00                                                                              

Restoration Systems, LLC = $332,910.42                                                                                            

Restoration Systems, LLC = $234,500.00

201401571 12/18/14 12/19/14 12/29/14

DENR Billings Productions, Inc.  $   1,600,000.00 Animatronic Dinosaur Exhibit for the NC Zoological Park                                                                                                                           

Original Period:  2015  = $400,000.00                                                                                                                                 

Renewal Option #1:  2016 = $400,000.00                                                                                                                    

Renewal Option #2:  2017 = $400,000.00                                                                                                                                                             

Renewal Option #3:  2018 = $400,000.00                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

201401415 12/29/14 12/30/14 12/30/14

DHHS Southern Pharmacy Services  $   1,500,000.00 Pharmacy Services (Walter Jones ADATC) 201401578 12/31/14 12/31/14 12/31/14

AWARD TOTALS:  $ 73,150,696.42 # CONTRACTS REVIEWED: 24


